Meats
Corned Beef
Pastrami
Beef Tongue
Brisket
Roast Turkey
Smoked Turkey

Meatloaf (homemade)

Rare Roast Beef
Jumbo Beef Franks
Salami

Whole Roast Chicken

Fish
Nova Lox
BBQ Cod (Sable)
Whitefish
Baked Salmon
Lox Spread

Soups
Cup of Soup
Bowl of Soup
Quart of Soup

Cup of Chili (red or green)
Bowl of Chili (red or green)

per pound

$15.95
$17.95
$25.95
$13.95
$12.95
$13.95
$10.95
$11.95
$9.95
$17.95
$12.95

per pound
337.95

mkt price
$25.95
$29.95
$10.95

$4.25
$5.25
$10.95
$4.25
$5.25

Quart of Chili (red or green) $10.95

Salads
Coleslaw
Potato Salad
Egg Salad
Tuna Salad
Chicken Salad
Chopped Liver
Salmon Salad
Whitefish Salad
Farmers Salad
Hummus

per pound
$7.95
$7.95
$9.95
$10.95
$10.95
$11.95
$12.95
$24.95
$8.50
$9.50

Cheeses
Swiss
Monterey Jack
Muenster
Cheddar
Pepper Jack
Mozzarella
Provolone

Whipped Cream Cheese

(with chives)

Hot Foods

Knishes (Potato/ Kasha/Spinach)

Cheese Blintzes
Meat Blintzes
Stuffed Cabbage

Retail Foods
Gefilte Fish
Horseradish
Pickles
Sauerkraut
Sweet Peppers
Nancy's Mustard
Honeycup Mustard
Batampte Mustard
Herring in cream
Herring in wine
Pickled Tomatoes

121 Adams Street, Denver, Colorado 80206

303.333.5336 - 303.333.4118 rax

www.zaidysdeli.com

jason@zaidysdeli.com EMAIL

per pound

$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$6.95
$7.95

$3.95
$10.95 (2)
$10.95 (2)
$10.95 (2)

per jar

$12.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.95
$7.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95

Food can be delivered to you seven days a week. Delivery charges are based upon distance from our
kitchen, order size and day of the week. We will arrange for delivery and provide an estimated delivery fee
when you place your order. $15 minimum order. 24 hour notice is requested for box lunch orders.

Payment due upon order. We accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express.

Cancellations with less than 24 hours notice may be subject to a 50% cancellation fee.

Customized menus are available.
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OF CHERRY CREEK

Catering Menu

Breakfast Meetings
Party Platters
Homemade Pastries

303.333.5336
303.333.4118 rax
www.zaidysdeli.com

Zaidy's Deli is available for Evening Private Parties



Paper goods and utensils, $1.25 extra per person
Party Platters for 10 people or less, $1 extra per person

Breakfast
Bagels & Cream Cheese Muffins Coffeecake
$3.95 per person $6.95 per person $79.95 (serves 12-16)

Assorted bagels with cream
cheese and jam

Homemade Pastries

Coffee Cake
Serves 12-16

Apple Raisin

Orange Poppyseed

Pecan Raisin

Sour Cream

Sour Cream Chocolate Chip
Blueberry Lemon Cake

$27.95 ea.

Cookies $2.25 ea.
Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter
Raisin Oatmeal
Snickerdoodle

Ginger
Macaroons $3.95 ea.
Crescents $13.95/Ib.
Mandel Bread $13.95/lb.
Ruggalach $14.95/Ib.

Other Baked Goods

Brownies $3.95
Carrot Cake Squares $3.95
Lemon Squares $3.95
Pecan Toffee Bars $3.95
Pineapple Cheesecake
Squares $3.95
Cinnamon Rolls $4.95
Black and White $3.95
Banana Bread $3.95
Marble Pound Cake $3.95
Lemon Pound Cake $3.95
Mini Latkes $1.95 ea.

Includes sour cream and applesauce

Pletzel $1.25 ea

Choice of muffins with
fresh fruit

Coffee cake with
fruit tray

24 hours notice on all baked items

Specialty Cakes (whole)
Serves 12

Carrot Cake
Plain Cheesecake
Key Lime Cheesecake

Double Chocolate Cake
with Chocolate or Cream Cheese Frosting

Lemon Coconut Cake
with Chocolate or Cream Cheese Frosting

Boston Banana Cream Pie(Serves 6)
Brownies

German Chocolate Cake

Kentucky Butter Cake

$45.00 ea.

Green Gables $45.00
Pies $23.95 ea.
Serves 6
Apple
Cherry
Blueberry
Pecan $24.95
Whole Streudels $45.00 ea.
Apple
Cherry Cheese
Apricot
Muffins $2.95 ea.
Bran
Blueberry
Homemade Kugels
Potato $29.95
Salt & Pepper $29.95
Sweet Dairy $33.95
Sweet Non-Dairy $33.95

Party Platters
Fish Platter 2 fish, $15.95 per person
3 fish, $17.95 per person

Served with farmers’ salad, bagels and
cream cheese, pickles, tomatoes, onions,
cucumbers and olives.

Nova Lox

BBQ Sable
Kippered-baked salmon
White fish

Veggie Platter 87.95 per person

Served with Zaidy's pletzel and bleu
cheese dip.

Carrots
Celery

Dill tomatoes
Green onion
Radishes
Pickles

Platter of Assorted Sandwiches
$13.95 per person
Your choice of 4 of the following:

Roast Turkey
Turkey Club
Chicken Salad
Chicken Club
Chicken Breast
Corned Beef
Roast Beef
Tuna Salad
Egg Salad
Veggie

Ham

Includes Potato Salad or Coleslaw,
Pickles and Olives
(add cheese .50)

Dinners To Go (Homemade)

Each dinner includes salad with chopped
liver or hummus, pletzel, choice of roasted
potatoes, kugel, or kasha varnishkes,
mashed potatoes, vegetable and

applesauce.

Chicken $18.95 per person
(Roasted or BBQ)

Brisket $18.95 per person
Roast Turkey $18.95 per person

Meat Platter

Your choice of 3 meats

$13.95 per person

Served with cheese, coleslaw or potato
salad, pickles, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers,
olives and bread.

Fresh roasted turkey
Corned beef
Pastrami

Roast beef (rare)
Salami

Brisket

Ham

Salad Platter

Your choice of 2 salads

$10.95 per person

Served with tomatoes, cucumbers
and onions, Zaidy's pletzel.

Chicken salad
Chopped liver
Hummus

Egg salad

Tuna salad
White fish salad
Salmon salad

Dessert Platter
A selection of our homemade pastries

$4.95 per person

Fruit Skewers or
Fruit Bowl

$4.50 per person

Party Sandwiches

24 hours notice on party sandwiches

Sloppy Joes $119.95
Serves 10-12

Turkey, corned beef, Swiss cheese,
coleslaw and Russian dressing.
Served with potato salad, pickles and
olives on a 2 Ib. bagel.

Smokey Joes $139.95
Serves 10-12

Lox, sable, cream cheese, lettuce, tomatoes
and onions. Served with farmer’s salad,
pickles and olives on a 2 Ib. bagel.

Soups $10.95 per quart
$5.25 per bow!
$4.25 per cup

Matzo Ball

Chicken Noodle

Mushroom Barley

Chili (green or red)

Additional Matzo Balls $1.95 ea.



