Meats	per pound	Cheeses
Corned Beef	\$15.95	Swiss
Pastrami	\$17.95	Monterey Jack
Beef Tongue	\$25.95	Muenster
Brisket	\$13.95	Cheddar
Roast Turkey	\$12.95	Pepper Jack
Smoked Turkey	\$13.95	Mozzarella
Meatloaf (homemade)	\$10.95	Provolone
Rare Roast Beef	\$11.95	Whipped Cream
Jumbo Beef Franks	\$9.95	(with chives)
Salami	\$17.95	
Whole Roast Chicken	\$12.95	<b>Hot Foods</b>
		Knichoe (Pototo / K

Cheeses	per pound
Swiss	\$7.95
Monterey Jack	\$7.95
Muenster	\$7.95
Cheddar	\$7.95
Pepper Jack	\$7.95
Mozzarella	<i>\$7.95</i>
Provolone	<i>\$7.95</i>
Whipped Cream Cheese	\$6.95
(with chives)	\$7.95
Het Feede	

Fish	per pound
Nova Lox	\$37.95
BBQ Cod (Sable)	mkt price
Whitefish	\$25.95
Baked Salmon	\$29.95
Lox Spread	\$10.95

Knishes (Potato/ Kasha/Spinac	h) <i>\$3.9</i> 5
Cheese Blintzes	\$10.95 (2
Meat Blintzes	\$10.95 (2)
Stuffed Cabbage	\$10.95 (2

# Lox Spread

Soups

Re	tai	1	F	0	0	d	S	

oups	
Cup of Soup	\$4.25
Bowl of Soup	<i>\$5.25</i>
Quart of Soup	\$10.95
Cup of Chili (red or green)	\$4.25
Bowl of Chili (red or green)	\$5.25
Quart of Chili (red or green)	\$10.95

ietaii roous	per ja
Gefilte Fish	\$12.95
Horseradish	\$7.95
Pickles	\$7.95
Sauerkraut	\$7.95
Sweet Peppers	\$8.95
Nancy's Mustard	\$7.95
Honeycup Mustard	\$7.95
Batampte Mustard	\$8.95
Herring in cream	\$8.95
Herring in wine	\$8.95
Pickled Tomatoes	\$8.95

Salads	per pound
Coleslaw	\$7.95
Potato Salad	\$7.95
Egg Salad	\$9.95
Tuna Salad	\$10.95
Chicken Salad	\$10.95
Chopped Liver	\$11.95
Salmon Salad	\$12.95
Whitefish Salad	\$24.95
Farmers Salad	\$8.50
Hummus	\$9.50



Food can be delivered to you seven days a week. Delivery charges are based upon distance from our kitchen, order size and day of the week. We will arrange for delivery and provide an estimated delivery fee when you place your order. \$15 minimum order. 24 hour notice is requested for box lunch orders.

Payment due upon order. We accept Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express. Customized menus are available.

**Catering Menu** Breakfast Meetings Party Platters Homemade Pastries

> 303.333.5336 303.333.4118 FAX www.zaidysdeli.com

## Paper goods and utensils, \$1.25 extra per person Party Platters for 10 people or less, \$1 extra per person

### **Breakfast**

**Bagels & Cream Cheese** \$3.95 per person

Assorted bagels with cream cheese and jam

**Muffins** 

\$6.95 per person

Choice of muffins with fresh fruit

Coffeecake

\$79.95 (serves 12-16)

Coffee cake with fruit tray

## Homemade Pastries 24 ho

24 hours notice on all baked items

Coffee Cake
Serves 12-16
Apple Raisin
Orange Poppyseed
Pecan Raisin
Sour Cream
Sour Cream Chocolate Chip
Blueberry Lemon Cake

Cookies \$2.25 ea.
Chocolate Chip
Peanut Butter
Raisin Oatmeal
Snickerdoodle

Ginger

Macaroons

Crescents \$13.95/lb.

Mandel Bread \$13.95/lb.

\$3.95 ea.

Ruggalach \$14.95/lb.

**Other Baked Goods** 

**Brownies** \$3.95 Carrot Cake Squares \$3.95 Lemon Squares \$3.95 **Pecan Toffee Bars** \$3.95 Pineapple Cheesecake Squares \$3.95 Cinnamon Rolls \$4.95 Black and White \$3.95 Banana Bread \$3.95 Marble Pound Cake \$3.95 Lemon Pound Cake \$3.95

Mini Latkes \$1.95 ea. Includes sour cream and applesauce

Pletzel \$1.25 ea

Specialty Cakes (whole) \$45.00 ea.

Serves 12

Carrot Cake
Plain Cheesecake
Key Lime Cheesecake
Double Chocolate Cake
with Chocolate or Cream Cheese Frosting

Lemon Coconut Cake
with Chocolate or Cream Cheese Frosting
Boston Banana Cream Pie(Serves 6)

Brownies

German Chocolate Cake Kentucky Butter Cake

**Green Gables** \$45.00

Pies \$23.95 ea.

Serves 6

Apple
Cherry
Blueberry
Pecan \$24.95

Whole Streudels
Apple
Cherry Cheese

Muffins \$2.95 ea.
Bran
Blueberry

**Homemade Kugels** 

**Apricot** 

 Potato
 \$29.95

 Salt & Pepper
 \$29.95

 Sweet Dairy
 \$33.95

 Sweet Non-Dairy
 \$33.95

# **Party Platters**

**Fish Platter** 

2 fish, \$15.95 per person 3 fish, \$17.95 per person

Served with farmers' salad, bagels and cream cheese, pickles, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers and olives.

Nova Lox BBQ Sable

Kippered-baked salmon

White fish

Veggie Platter

\$7.95 per person

Served with Zaidy's pletzel and bleu cheese dip.

Carrots Celery Dill tomatoes Green onion Radishes

#### **Platter of Assorted Sandwiches**

\$13.95 per person

Roast Turkey

**Pickles** 

Your choice of 4 of the following:

Turkey Club
Chicken Salad
Chicken Club
Chicken Breast
Corned Beef
Roast Beef
Tuna Salad
Egg Salad

Veggie

Ham

Includes Potato Salad or Coleslaw, Pickles and Olives (add cheese .50)

## **Dinners To Go** (Homemade)

Each dinner includes salad with chopped liver or hummus, pletzel, choice of roasted potatoes, kugel, or kasha varnishkes, mashed potatoes, vegetable and applesauce.

Chicken \$18.95 per person (Roasted or BBQ)

**Brisket** \$18.95 per person

Roast Turkey \$18.95 per person

**Meat Platter** 

\$13.95 per person

Your choice of 3 meats

Served with cheese, coleslaw or potato salad, pickles, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives and bread.

Fresh roasted turkey

Corned beef

Pastrami

Roast beef (rare)

Salami Brisket Ham

**Salad Platter** 

\$10.95 per person

Your choice of 2 salads

Served with tomatoes, cucumbers and onions, Zaidy's pletzel.

Chicken salad Chopped liver Hummus

Egg salad Tuna salad

White fish salad Salmon salad

**Dessert Platter** 

\$4.95 per person

A selection of our homemade pastries

Fruit Skewers or Fruit Bowl

\$4.50 per person

**Party Sandwiches** 

24 hours notice on party sandwiches

**Sloppy Joes** 

\$119.95

Serves 10-12

Turkey, corned beef, Swiss cheese, coleslaw and Russian dressing.
Served with potato salad, pickles and olives on a 2 lb. bagel.

**Smokey Joes** 

\$139.95

Serves 10-12

Lox, sable, cream cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and onions. Served with farmer's salad, pickles and olives on a 2 lb. bagel.

Soups

\$10.95 per quart \$5.25 per bowl \$4.25 per cup

Matzo Ball Chicken Noodle Mushroom Barley Chili (green or red)

Additional Matzo Balls

\$1.95 ea.